© 2023 LitePoint, A Teradyne Company.
All rights reserved.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
IQxel-M4W™
Connectivity and IoT Test System
IQxel-M4W Technical Specifications 2
Port Descriptions
Front Panel

Warranty 12 months hardware, 12 months software updates
IQxel-M4W Technical Specifications 17
Order Codes
Code Product
0100-MW7G-028
IQxel-M4W test system with 1 VSA/VSG and 2 RF ports active 400 to
6000 MHz. GPRF only test system with ping-pong test configuration.
0100-MW7G-019
IQxel-M4W test system, with 1 VSA/VSG and 4 RF ports active 400 to 6000 MHz.
Includes WLAN measurement suite software for SISO 802.11a/b/g/n/p.
0100-MW7G-029
IQxel-M4W test system, with 1 VSA/VSG and 4 RF ports active supporting operation
over 400 to 7300 MHz. Includes WLAN measurement suite software for SISO
802.11a/b/g/n/p.
0300-MW7G-120 802.11a/b/g/n measurement suite software license.
0300-MW7G-001 802.11ac VHT80 (80MHz signal bandwidth) software license
0300-MW7G-057
802.11ac VHT160 (80+80MHz and 160MHz signal bandwidth) software license
(Requires 802.11ac VHT80 license)
0300-MW7G-069
802.11ax software license (Requires 802.11ac VHT80 license for 80MHz signal
bandwidth or 802.11ac VHT160 license for 160MHz signal bandwidth)
0300-MW7G-003
Sequence Based Test (SBT) software license, also enables Trigger Based Test (TBT)
for 802.11ax
0300-MW7G-089 WiFi Traffic Sniffer software license (Requires 802.11ax license)
0300-MW7G-002 Bluetooth measurement suite software license. Supports Bluetooth 1.0 - 4.x
0300-MW7G-071 Bluetooth 5 measurement suite software license (Requires Bluetooth 1.0 - 4.x license)
0300-MW7G-008
Zigbee measurement suite software license. Includes measurement capability
for Zigbee, Wi-SUN and Z-wave
0300-MW7G-009 DECT measurement suite software license
0300-MW7G-044 802.11ah measurement suite software license
0300-MW7G-059 802.11af measurement suite software license
0300-MW7G-065 Sigfox measurement suite software license
Others Contact LitePoint for additional cellular technologies order codes
TRADEMARKS
LitePoint and the LitePoint logo are
registered trademarks of LitePoint